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PLOT DATA CORN

SOUTH CENTRAL MINNESOTA

FARM: CHRISTENSEN
LOCATION:  MILROY, MN
COUNTY:  REDWOOD
ENTRIES:

DATE PLANTED:

DATE HARVESTED:

ROW WIDTH:

04/25/2024
10/07/2024

OH

COMPANY HYBRID % H20

LG Seed
Dairyland

Rob See Co
Dairyland
Dairyland
Dairyland

LG Seed

LG Seed
Dairyland

LG Seed
Dairyland
Dairyland

LG Seed

Rob See Co
Rob See Co
Rob See Co
Dairyland
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed
Jacobsen Seed

LG51C62
DS-3881AM
RC4779 PCE
DS-4365 AM
DS-4219 AM
DS-4003 Q
LG48C87 VT2P
LG47C77 STAX
DS-3599 Q
93044
DS4191V
DS4191V
LG46C85
RC5149STAX
RC5209D
RC5263PCE
DS4488PCE
JS0342 DGVT2P
JS0063 VT4P
JS0083 V12P
JS0223 SSP
1$9904SS
JS0034SSP
JS9704PCE

15.8
13.3
14
14.6
14.6
14.9
14.6
133
13.8
15
15.2
14.7
12.8
13.6
16.2
13.4
14.8
16
13.5
13.2
14.6
14
14.7
13.8

BU/ACRE
@ 15%
Moisture

241.69
227.75
237.33
218.41
228.73
214.15
214.02
227.95
207.98
234.19
231.12
242.32
220.6

250.16
255.7

248.98
242.92
231.56
229.53
231.76
214.16
237.97
218.96



